
CLASS DATE

LEADER #1 
(first name 

only) Grader #1 Grader #2

LEADER #2 
(first name 

only) Grader #1 Grader #2

LEADER #3 
(first name 

only) Grader #1 Grader #2
Tuesday, March 31 kameron
Thursday, April 2 Anthony Angelo Tyler Dayton
Tuesday, April 7 Tyler K. Ka'a Jordan
Thursday, April 9 Dayton Y Paulsson Kendric
Friday, April 10 kaahiki lee Jensen Kendric
Tuesday, April 14 Jordan Taylor Jon
Thursday, April 16 Kendric Dante Tianna Jensen Kasey Alyssa
Tuesday, April 21 Taylor Noel Jinaelle Paulsson Hailey Branson
Thursday, April 23 kayelah Sierra Ryan Hailey-Alexis Sydni Khay
Tuesday, April 28 Branson Lauren Sophia lillian.valiente Hailey Sophia
Thursday, April 30 Dante Mcgee Ericka Taylor tianna Ericka Branson
Tuesday, May 5
Thursday, May 7 Alyssa Monzon Anthony Tyler noel a Dayton Kaa jerome lillian Kayelah
Tuesday, May 12 Sierra jerome Jensen
Thursday, May 14 Ryan Taylor Jon jinaelle l. Jordan Paulsson
Tuesday, May 19 khay tszin Dante Tianna ericka Kasey Aylssa Sydni Lillian Kayelah
Thursday, May 21 Sophia Noel Jinaelle Lauren Sierra Ryan
Friday, May 22  Raynante Sydni Khay Kasey Jerome Kameron
Tuesday, May 26 jon Lauren Raynante
Thursday, May 28




